
SCHEDULE - G-WINGS
winter 2014 / LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Dec 02, 14 6 T B A 1 G-WINGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 16, 14 2 BLUE TEAM 5 G-WINGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 23, 14 7 G-WINGS 2 4 ACES RELOADED 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 30, 14 8 G-WINGS 2 T B A 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 06, 15 4 G-WINGS 3 BLUE TEAM 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 13, 15 1 4 ACES RELOADED 6 G-WINGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 20, 15 14 G-WINGS 0 T B A 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 27, 15 1 6 G-WINGS 4 4 ACES RELOADED 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 03, 15 2 2 G-WINGS 2 BLUE TEAM 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 10, 15 2 3 BLUE TEAM 7 G-WINGS 8:00 pm -


